
LLB Semester One Assessment Schedule 

2024-2025 

 

Oral Presentations 

 

Date Assessment  Assessment Code Time Room 

Wednesday 8th January  Commercial Law Presentations Law811 Schedule TBC TR1 

     

Thursday 9th January Banking Law Presentations Law815 Schedule TBC TR1 

     

Friday 10th January Dispute Resolution 

Presentations 

Law840 Schedule TBC TR1 

 

 

Coursework / Reflections / Skeleton Arguments 

 

Date Assessment  Assessment Code Deadline Submission Portal 

Monday 11th November Legal Skills: Case Note Law822 2pm Canvas 

Monday 16th December Legal Skills: Research Task Law822 2pm Canvas 

Thursday 9th January Dispute Resolution 

Skeleton Argument 

Law840 2pm Canvas 

Monday 13th January  All Coursework / Canvas 

Submitted Written Work 

Law801 

Law805 

Law810 

Law811 

Law815 

Law827 

Law840 

2pm Canvas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Written Examinations 

 

Date Assessment  Assessment Code(s) Time Room 

Monday 13th January 

 

    

Tuesday 14th January 

 

Constitutional Law Law803 9.30am LR1 

Wednesday 15th January 

 

Law of Tort Law802 9.30am LR1 

Thursday 16th January 

 

Land Law Law804 9.30am LR1 

Friday 17th January 

 

    

     

Monday 20th January  

 

    

Tuesday 21st January Company Law 

 

Evidence Law 

 

Law806 

 

Law807 

9.30am 

 

9.30am 

LR1 

 

TR1 

Wednesday 22nd January Employment Law 

 

Law816 9.30am LR1 

Thursday 23rd January Contract Law 

 

Law800 9.30am LR1 

Friday 24th January     

 


